

CMPMO-37 of 2022

10.11.2025 Present: Ms. Niyati Thakur, Dy. AG for respondents
No. 1 and 2-State.

Rejoinder is still awaited. Let the same filed
within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

10.11.2025

(Vriti)